Mediterranean

—

BEACH HANDBALL

Beach
Games
ARTEMIS CC Beach Handball
Mon 26 Aug 2019 Women
Start time: 21:10 Unique Group
Start List
Portugal Greece
Match id: 24 Delegatel:  Ayberk DILMEN TUR  Refereel: :_::icno CARDONE Scorekeeper:

Timekeeper:

Delegate2: Ciro CARDONE ITA

POR - Portugal

6
17

Name

ALMEIDA E CUNHA GUIMARAES OLIVEIRA Catarina
ALVES GOMES Carolina

BASTOS PINHO Sara Inés

DA SILVA PINHO ALVES Rita

DO CARMO CASAL RIBEIRO Rosa Sofia

DOS SANTOS RESENDE Patricia

MARQUES VENTURA Filipa

PEREIRA SANTOS Maria Jodo

RIBOLHOS AGOSTINHO Mariana

SEIXAS MENDES Daniela Filipa

Team officials: Petro PEREIRA, Rui MADEIROS, Erica BALSEIRO, Mario BERNANDES

GRE - Greece

No. Name

19 DIAKOGIANNI Evgenia
9 DIMITRI Ntafina
5 KALOIDI Anna Polyxeni
6 KERLIDI Eleni loanna
4 MAKRI Aliki

8 MASTAKA Elisavet
7 MOURNOU Eleni
3 POIMENIDOU Eleni
1 RATSIKA Niki

10 SKARA Vasiliki

Sebastiano MANUELE

Referee 2:
ITA

Date of birth
14/07/1991
20/04/1996
06/10/2000
24/08/1992
26/06/1984
20/08/1997
23/01/1992
05/11/2001
06/06/1994
15/01/1995

Date of birth
25/03/1998
10/09/1990
22/09/1984
23/10/2000
04/07/1998
28/03/1988
31/07/1994
04/07/1980

1/12/1997
05/04/1973

Team officials: Maria KARANTONI, Konstantinos STAMATIADIS, Stavrina BOUFIDOU, Vasilios KRANIOTIS, VIOLITZIS KONSTANTINOS
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